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ﬁ',:;':,' Round 1 - Flat Track - 31 August M’,"ﬁ}
SagaIE VT I“H.f::'?? Mick Doohan Raceway - Brisbane s IRH',:;:,"I,'
e JUNIOR LITES i
Date: 31/08/24 Race 1 Started at: 12:11:01
Event. RO1 Laps: 6
Meck cood """ PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed at 1245l
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 87 Cooper ARCHIBALD / Brisbane KTM / Husqvarna FC 6 2:31.909 24688 2
Oakley M-sports / Rat Racing / PSI / 250
Sealcon Engineering
2 74 Bodie PAIGE / CTR Racing / Motorex / KTM 250 SX-F 6 2:33.182 1.273 1273 24811 2
Airoh / Shark Helmets / 64 Degree Racing
/ Motoshox
3 55 Jake PAIGE / CTR Racing / Motorex / KTM 250 SX-F 6 2:36.933 5024 3751 25325 2
Shark Helmets / Airoh / Rat Racing /
Ricondi / Fist
4 52 Billy RYAN / Holeshot Graphics / Grabbos KTM 250 SX-F 6 240649 8740 3716 25887 5
Trail & Track / Aquna
5 06 Hugh HOPE-HODGETTS / Complete KTM 250 SX-F 6 243024 11115 2375 26239 6
Plumbing / Fresh One Dairy / Moxey
Farms / Kustom Auto Spa
6 422 Riley NAUTA/ Prolevel Floor Preparation KTM 250 SX-F 6 244171 12.262 1147 26318 6
| Serco M-sport / Link Internl. / AGV
Helmets
7 12 Lenny DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna FC 6 245128 13.219 957 26447 6
250
8 23 Jed FYFFE /Franko's Race Shop KTM 250 SX-F 6 247215 15306  2.087 25144 2
9 M26 Max CARTER KTM 250 SX-F 6 247725 15.816 510 26977 5
10 232 Jai PARK/Ap&Sons Contracting Husqvarna FC 6 250611 18.702 2886 27202 4
250

11 177 Neiko DONOVAN/JR's M-cycles/Van  Gasgas MC 250 6 2:52785 20876 2174 25092 4
Eerde Air Conditioning / The Meat Barn

Currajong
12 298 Jaiden TREMBATH / Trembath Racing/  KTM 250 SX-F 6 256745 24836 3960 25356 2
Amelia Kotze Racing
13 80 Max KELLY Husqvarna FC 5 250727 1Lap 31516 3
250
NC 976 Matilda HEATON-NEW / Kustom MX KTM 250 SX-F 4 2:34123  2Llaps 29623 2

Fastest Lap was 24.688 by 87 Cooper ARCHIBALD

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum . Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
www.computime.com.au
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